
BIG STAR BUICK GMC

4411 East Fwy, Baytown, TX 77521

Miki Partsch: (281) 707-3112
fpartsch@autonation.com

Vincent Pierre: (832) 766-4984
vpierre@bigstarbuickgmc.com

DEMONTROND BUICK GMC

14101 North Fwy, Houston, TX 77090

Phone: (832) 536 - 9278

RON CRAFT CADILLAC

4114 Hwy 10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

Tracey Ramsey: (281) 421-3800
tracey.ramsey@sonicautomotive.com

LONE STAR CHEVROLET

18900 Northwest Fwy, Houston, TX 
77065 

Derick Ward: (281) 517-7712
derick.ward@lonestarchevrolet.com

Harry Doggett: (281) 517-7000
harry.doggett@lonestarchevrolet.com

RON CRAFT CHEVROLET

4114 Hwy 10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

Tracey Ramsey: (281) 421-3800
tracey.ramsey@sonicautomotive.com
	

MAC HAIK CDJR NORTH 
HOUSTON

11000 North Fwy, Houston, TX 77037

John Arrant: (281) 447-9500
jarrant@machaikdcj.com

Julian Maldonado: (832) 708-8647
fmaldonado@machaikdcj.com

TEXAN CDJR

18555 Eastex Fwy, Humble, TX 77338

Lonnie Gipson: (281) 359-7100
lonnieg@texandodge.com

Obed Padilla: (281) 312-2309
obedp@texandodge.com

COOK FORD

2600 Palmer Hwy, Texas City, TX 77590

Lauren Moore: (409) 948-2541
lauren.m@cookfordtexas.com

Tabatha Rehm: (409) 948-2541
tabatha.r@cookfordtexas.com

PLANET FORD

20403 I-45 North, Spring, TX 77388

Clennon Preyear: (832) 403-2668
cpreyear@planetford.com

HONDA OF CLEAR LAKE

2205 Gulf Fwy South, League City, TX 
77573

Steve Bramlet: (281) 338-6666
sbramlet@hondaofclearlake.com

NORTHWEST HYUNDAI

19120 Northwest Fwy, Houston, TX 
77040

James Taylor: (281) 684-6244
j.taylor@northwesthyundai.com

Kaytlin Hamilton: (281) 684-6244
k.hamilton@northwesthyundai.com

COMMUNITY KIA

4141 East Fwy, Baytown, TX 77521

Boliver Allmon: (409) 454-8724
b.allmon@communitykia.com

Jim Wadzinski: (281) 839-0500
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.com

DEMONTROND KIA

14101 North Fwy, Houston, TX 77090

Phone: (832) 536 - 9278

WESTSIDE LEXUS

12000 Katy Fwy, Houston, TX 77079

Alex Winnicki: (281) 558-3030
alex_winnicki@westsidelexus.com

DEMONTROND MAZDA

20233 Gulf Fwy, Webster, TX 77598

Jason Ramsland: (832) 215-6890
jason.ramsland@demontrond.com

Jorge Galvan: (832) 247-1775
jorge.galvan@demontrond.com

MERCEDES-BENZ OF
HOUSTON NORTH

17510 North Fwy, Houston, TX 77090

Gordon Barnes: (281) 384-0808
barnesg@autonation.com

CENTRAL HOUSTON NISSAN

2901 South Loop West, Houston, TX 
77054 

Brenden Currin: (281) 787-6015
bcurrin@centralhoustonnissan.com

DON MCGILL TOYOTA

11800 Katy Fwy, Houston, TX 77079

Ulysses Price: (281) 704-2050
ulysses.price@donmcgill.com

STERLING MCCALL TOYOTA

9400 Southwest Fwy, Houston, TX 77074

John Scott: (713) 270-3937
jscott@mccallgroup.com

DEMONTROND NORTH 
HOUSTON VOLKSWAGEN

14101 North Fwy, Houston, TX 77090

Phone: (832) 536 - 9278

DEMONTROND VOLVO

14101 North Fwy, Houston, TX 77090

Phone: (832) 536 - 9278

PRE-OWNED
EMMONS AUTOPLEX

1423 FM 528 Rd, Webster, TX 77598

Eduardo Ramirez: (832) 875-2470
eramirez@emmonsautoplex.com

Kevin Servellon: (832) 206-3260
kservellon@emmonsautoplex.com

HGREG HOUSTON

6737 Southwest Fwy, Houston, TX 77074 

Daniel Mercado: (832) 381-6365
dmercado@hgreg.com

Michael Goodwin: (346) 251-0640
mgoodwin@hgreg.com

*APR is Annual Percentage Rate. Based on credit approval. Restrictions may apply.

**Need not apply for a loan to enter. No purchase necessary. You do not have to be a member of a credit union to enter. Limit one entry per person. All entries will be accepted. 
To enter, visit the website above, find a vehicle you are interested in, submit the form for a no obligation price quote request. All entries must be submitted no later than 
December 31, 2024 by 11:59 p.m. CST. Contest ends December 31, 2024 at 11:59 p.m. CST. Only two winners will be chosen by random drawing on January 7, 2025 to win 
$500 each. Winners will be notified by a Credit Union Representative. This contest does not include a manufacturer’s rebate or discount available to the public. Employees of 
FocusOne Now, LLC, DBA FocusOne, and its subsidiaries are not eligible. Must be 18 years or older. No cash value. Odds of winning depend on the total number of entries 
received. Restrictions may apply. Void where prohibited and subject to federal, state and local laws. For more information visit the website above or call 832-912-2182.

PARTICIPATING CAR SALE DEALERS


